FEBRUARY 25

BENNY ANDERSSON & BJORN ULVAEUS'

. ‘)'

MARCH 2
2025

_| A mother. A daughter. 3 possible dads.
s | And a trip down the aisle you'll never
forget!

Set on a Greek island paradise where
. |the sun always shines, a tale of love,
~ | friendship, and identity is beautifully told

¢ through the timeless hits of ABBA. On
__| the eve of her wedding, a daughter’s

- | quest to discover the father she’s never
~ | known brings 3 men from her mother’s
| past back to the island they last visited

: - | decades ago.

For nearly 25 years, people all around
the world have fallen in love with the
characters, the story, and the music that
| make MAMMA MIA! the ultimate feel-
good show.

THE SMASH HIT MUSICA'L-{"" A

BASED ON THE SONGS OF AgBA

GROUPS OF 10+ SAVE!

ORDER TODAY FOR PRIORITY ACCESS TO THE BEST SEATS

FOX THEATRE GROUP SALES

404-881-2000
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ALL SALES FINAL. NO REFUNDS OR EXCHANGES GIVEN ON GROUP SALES ORDERS. ALL PRICES, PERFORMANCE DATES, T H E AT R E
PERFORMANCE TIMES, ON-SALE DATES, AND TALENT ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRICES INCLUDE A sATLANTA=
PER TICKET GROUP FEE. DELIVERY CHARGE MAY APPLY. ALL TICKETS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.
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SEAT LOCATIONS

Center Orchestra A-M

Price Level 1
Tue, February 25 7:30 PM C Loge
Wed, February 26 7:30 PM c Price Level 2 Center Orchestra N-Z
Thu, February 27 7:30 PM C Center Orchestra AA-HH
Fri, February 28 8:00 PM B Price Level 3 Side Orchestra N-Z
1st Dress Circle
SatrMarci> 2:00)PN R Center Rear Orchestra JJ-RR
Sat, March 1 8:00 PM A Price Level 4 Side Orchestra AA-HH
Sun, March 2 1:00 PM B 4nd Drégs,Lircle
Price Level 5 Side Orchestra JJ-RR
Sun, March 2 6:30 PM B
Price Level 6 Gallery
Price Level 7 Limited View

GROUP PRICING

EARLY BIRD PRICING

Performances & Prices highlighted
in RED are available for Early Bird
Pricing. Early Bird tickets are
available for purchase until the
general public on-sale. Any Group
tickets purchased after the
general public on-sale will be
subject to standard Group Pricing.

2 3 4 5
$128.50
$116.50
$106.50
$106.50

$142.75
$142.75
$129.50
$129.50

$85.50
$81.00

$70.00
$57.75

$63.00
$52.25

$43.25
$43.25

$50.00
$50.00

Quantity 10-20 21-50 51-100 101-200 201-500+

Deposit $279.00 | $660.00 | $1404.00 | $2798.00 | $9294.00
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